LOW PROFILE COMPACTPCI BACKPLANES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 3U - 3 slot
• 6U - 4, 6, 8 slots
• 7U - 2, 3 slots
• 32-bit, 64-bit (32-bit capable)
DESCRIPTION

LOW PROFILE COMPACTPCI BACKPLANES
LINE DRAWING
ORDER INFORMATION
Slots        Height  Width         Thickness             Description    Part #
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
   3            3U  2.470 in.           .125”     cPCI only, right justified, 32-bit  105CP3R303
   6            6U  4.760 in.  .125“     cPCI only, right justified     105CP3R606
   4            6U  3.180 in.  .134”     cPCI only, 20-pin header, right justified 105CPCI604
   6            6U  4.708 in.  .134”     PICMG 2.16, 1 fabric, 5 nodes w/cPCI, 107PS11608
          right justified
   8            6U  6.380 in.  .125”     cPCI only, left justified    105CPCI608
   8            6U  6.380 in.  .125”     cPCI only, left justified, 32-bit   105CP3L608
   8            6U  6.380 in.   .125”     cPCI and H.110, left justified  105CTEL608
   8            6U  6.380 in.   .134”     PICMG 2.16, 1 fabric, 7 nodes w/cPCI, 107PS11608
          right justified
   8            6U  6.380 in.   .134”     PICMG 2.16, 1 fabric, 7 nodes w/cPCI 108PS11608
          and H.110, right justified
   8            6U  6.380 in.  .152”     PICMG 2.16, 2 fabric, 6 nodes w/cPCI, 107PS21608
          20-pin header, right justified
   8            6U  6.380 in.   .152”     PICMG 2.16, 2 fabric, 6 nodes w/cPCI 108PS21608
          and H.110, right justified
   2            7U  1.670 in.   .125”     cPCI only, left justified   105CPCI702
   2            7U  1.670 in.   .125”     cPCI and H.110, left justified  105CTEL702
   3            7U  2.470 in.   .140”     cPCI only, ATX, right justified  105CPCI703
5.067
4.760
4.823
0.000